
Subject: RE: Updated invitation: City Services & BID Services Discussion @ Tue
Jun 5, 2018 12pm - 1:30pm (PDT) (robert.davis@lacity.org)
From: Michael Soliman <32906@lapd.online>
Date: 06/13/2018 12:12 PM
To: Tara Devine <tara@venicebeachbid.com>
CC: James Roberts <31381@lapd.online>

Hi Tara,
Can you please add Captain Roberts to the invitee list for future meetings?  His email
address is
31381@lapd.online .

Thank You, Mike

Lt. Michael Soliman
Serial No. 32906
LAPD- Pacific Area
Venice Beach Taskforce
32906@LAPD.online

From: Tara Devine [mailto:tara@venicebeachbid.com]
Sent: Sunday, June 03, 2018 11:10 AM
To: Robert Davis <robert.davis@lacity.org>
Cc: Steve Heumann <steve@venicebeachbid.com>; Michael Soliman
<32906@lapd.online>; Matt Moore <matt@venicebeachbid.com>; Laurie Niesen
<Laurie.Niesen@changelives.org>; Cwennen Corral <cwennen@venicebeachbid.com>;
Taylor Bazley <taylor.bazley@lacity.org>; Azucena Vela <azucena.vela@aus.com>
Subject: Re: Updated invitation: City Services & BID Services Discussion @ Tue Jun 5,
2018 12pm - 1:30pm (PDT) (robert.davis@lacity.org)

Thanks for letting us know, Bob.  I will move the meeting as you suggest and see what
RSVPs for that date look like.

On Sun, Jun 3, 2018, 11:00 AM Robert Davis <robert.davis@lacity.org> wrote:

Hi Tara,

Unfortunately, I will not be able to attend. I have been asked to be in City Council on
Tuesday. Not speaking for Lt. Soliman but I believe he will be at City Council as well.

If you want we can reschedule to the following Tuesday, 6/12. 

Thanks.
Bob

On Sat, Jun 2, 2018, 8:16 PM <tara@venicebeachbid.com> wrote:
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This event has been changed.

more details »
City Services & BID Services Discussion
When Tue Jun 5, 2018 12pm – 1:30pm Pacific Time

Where Changed: Venice Beach BID office, 1320 Pacific Ave., Venice, CA 90291 (map)

Video call https://hangouts.google.com/hangouts/_/venicebeachbid.com/tara

Calendar robert.davis@lacity.org

Who • tara@venicebeachbid.com - organizer

• Steve Heumann

• Lt. Mike Solimon, #32906

• Matt Moore

• Laurie Niesen

• Cwennen Corral

• Taylor Bazley

• Azucena Vela

• robert.davis@lacity.org

Going?   Yes - Maybe - No more options »

Invitation from Google Calendar

You are receiving this email at the account robert.davis@lacity.org because you are subscribed for updated
invitations on calendar robert.davis@lacity.org.

To stop receiving these emails, please log in to https://www.google.com/calendar/ and change your notification
settings for this calendar.

Forwarding this invitation could allow any recipient to modify your RSVP response. Learn More.
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